Date
2/2

2/9

2/16

2/23

3/1

3/8

3/15

NBH Adult Winter League

Time Team Team

7:50pm Spare Tires Old School

8:40pm RPM Peoples Court

Bye Slow Rollers O'rena Runners
bye Instant Gratification

7:50pm Slow Rollers Instant Gratification

8:40pm RPM Old School

9:30pm O'rena Runners  Peoples Court
bye Spare Tires

7:50pm Peoples Court Slow Rollers

8:40pm Spare Tires Instant Gratification

9:30pm Old School O'rena Runners
bye RPM

7:50pm Spare Tires RPM

8:40pm Old School Slow Rollers

9:30pm Peoples Court  Instant Gratification
bye O'rena Runners

7:50pm O'rena Runners  Spare Tires

8:40pm Old School Peoples Court

9:30pm RPM Instant Gratification
bye Slow Rollers

7:50pm Old School Instant Gratification

8:40pm Spare Tires Slow Rollers

9:30pm RPM O'rena Runners
bye Peoples Court

7:50pm Spare Tires Peoples Court

8:40pm RPM Slow Rollers

9:30pm O'rena Runners Instant Gratification

bye Old School



3/22 7:50pm
8:40pm
9:30pm

3/29 7:50pm
8:40pm

Playoffs TBA Top 4 teams

Spare Tires Old School
Peoples Court  Instant Gratification
Slow Rollers O'rena Runners

bye RPM

Slow Rollers Peoples Court
RPM O'rena Runners

Championship TBA



