NBH Adult Winter League

Date 2/2	Time 7:50pm 8:40pm Bye	Team Spare Tires RPM Slow Rollers bye	Team Old School Peoples Court O'rena Runners Instant Gratification
2/9	7:50pm 8:40pm 9:30pm	Slow Rollers RPM O'rena Runners bye	Instant Gratification Old School Peoples Court Spare Tires
2/16	7:50pm 8:40pm 9:30pm	Peoples Court Spare Tires Old School bye	Slow Rollers Instant Gratification O'rena Runners RPM
2/23	7:50pm 8:40pm 9:30pm	Spare Tires Old School Peoples Court bye	RPM Slow Rollers Instant Gratification O'rena Runners
3/1	7:50pm 8:40pm 9:30pm	O'rena Runners Old School RPM bye	Spare Tires Peoples Court Instant Gratification Slow Rollers
3/8	7:50pm 8:40pm 9:30pm	Old School Spare Tires RPM bye	Instant Gratification Slow Rollers O'rena Runners Peoples Court
3/15	7:50pm 8:40pm 9:30pm	Spare Tires RPM O'rena Runners bye	Peoples Court Slow Rollers Instant Gratification Old School

3/22	7:50pm	Spare Tires	Old School
	8:40pm	Peoples Court	Instant Gratification
	9:30pm	Slow Rollers	O'rena Runners
		bye	RPM
3/29	7:50pm	Slow Rollers	Peoples Court
	8:40pm	RPM	O'rena Runners
D.I.	66 TD 4 T 4 +	a	. 1. 70.4

Playoffs TBA Top 4 teams

Championship TBA